
Company
Response 

Form
Addendum Fee

Prompt Payment 

Discount

1 Baker Tiley US LLP Yes Yes

2 CommunityForce Inc Yes Yes

3 Flysoft Inc Yes Yes

4 McKee-Burke & Associates LLC Yes No

5 Spectra Recruiting Solutions Yes Yes

6 Sunshine Enterprise USA LLC No No

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Jamesburg NJ

Houston TX

Centennial CO

Location

Plano TX

Ashburn VA

Solicitation Recap
SOLICITATION TITLE:

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

OPENING DATE:

OPENING TIME:

BUYER:

Recruitment for Development Engineer

RFP-4890-21-SH

6/8/2021

2:30 PM

Susan Hyatt

Maitland FL


